
List of operational creditors (Government) as on 08 February 2023

Sr. No
Name of Operational Creditor as given in 
Claim Form

Total amount claimed 
(INR)

Amount admitted  under 
Liquidation (INR)

Amount Rejected (INR)

1
Deputy Commissioner of Commercial Taxes, 
Banglore

3,28,074                        3,28,074                               -                                   

2 Deputy Commissioner of State Tax (E-643) 77,49,66,248                 77,49,66,248                        -                                   
3 The Superintendent of CGST & CE 5,53,29,188                   3,66,886                               5,49,62,302                     

4
Sub regional Office, ESI Corporation, 
Aurangabad

17,19,051                      -                                       17,19,051                        

5 Deputy Commssioner  (ST), Warangal 1,01,070                        1,01,070                               -                                   

6
The Commissioner of Commercial Taxes, Govt 
of West Bengal

2,19,97,997                   2,19,97,997                          -                                   

7 State Tax Officer, Unit 45 Vadodara 24,01,636                      24,01,636                             -                                   
8 Assistant Commissioner Central GST 13,66,20,000                 9,53,496                               13,56,66,504                   
9 Employees Provident Fund Organization 87,43,566                      -                                       87,43,566                        

10 Deputy Commissioner of State Tax (E-643)                    5,93,56,483                           5,93,56,483                                      -   

11
Shree Shanjay Mahendru - Commisioner Of 
Custom, NS II, JNCH, Nhava Shava

                 35,56,27,851                                          -                      35,56,27,851 

12
The Commissioner, Directorate of commercial 
Taxes, WB

                   2,18,43,990                                          -                        2,18,43,990 

13
THE MUNICIPAL CORPORATION OF THE 
CITY OF THANE

                      27,58,446                              27,58,446                                      -   

TOTAL 1,44,17,93,600               86,32,30,336                          57,85,63,264                     


